
NAME <email> College Notes

David Wilder <dawilder@fit.edu> COPLA Chair

Kayleee Erdos <kerdos@fit.edu> Library

Kelli Hunsucker <khunsucker@fit.edu> COES

Mehmet Kaya <mkaya@fit.edu> COES

James Guida <jguida@fit.edu> COA

Alina Malkova <amalkova@fit.edu> COB

Alan Brown <abrown@fit.edu> COES Chair

Charles Bryant <bryantc@fit.edu> COB

Natalie Dorfeld <ndorfeld@fit.edu> COPLA

Hamidreza Najafi <hnajafi@fit.edu> COES

Michael Splitt <msplitt@fit.edu> COA
Aaron Welters <awelters@fit.edu> COES

Mehmet Kaya <mkaya@fit.edu> COES Chair
James Brenner <jbrenner@fit.edu> COES

Kenia Nunes <knunes@fit.edu> COES

Suzanne Kozaitis <skozaiti@fit.edu> Library

David Wilder <dawilder@fit.edu> COPLA
Fengkun Liu <fliu@fit.edu> COB

William Bowman <wbowman@fit.edu> Library Chair
Marcus Hohlmann <hohlmann@fit.edu> COES

Csaba Palotai <cpalotai@fit.edu> COES

Nasri Nesnas <nesnas@fit.edu> COES
Marius Silaghi <msilaghi@fit.edu> COES

William Arrasmith <warrasmi@fit.edu> COES Chair
Marcus Hohlmann <hohlmann@fit.edu> COES

Pallav Ray <pray@fit.edu> COES

Jonathan Fernand <jfernand@fit.edu> COPLA

Brooke Wheeler <bwheeler@fit.edu> COA

Julie Costopoulos <costopoulos@fit.edu> COPLA

Marius Silaghi <msilaghi@fit.edu> COES
Heidi Hatfield Edwards <edwardsh@fit.edu> COPLA

Marshall Jones <mjones@fit.edu> COPLA Chair
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